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OP 2Â° SETTEMBRE AL VOMERO (0504063A)
NAPOLI - 15-09-2005 - 27-10-2005

Torneo OP 2Â° SETTEMBRE AL VOMERO 0504063A

Luogo NAPOLI  [Napoli - Campania]
Periodo 15-09-2005 - 27-10-2005

Turni

Tipo Open Locali
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri BUONOCORE GIUSEPPE - 

Partecipanti 48

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

16 CM Accardo Francesco        ITA CAM NA 2081 0 0 1949 M 805920 107072

20 CM Altieri Danilo MarioITA LIG GE 2012 0 0 1980 M 818089 108765

5 CM Antignani Luigi          ITA CAM NA 2027 0 0 1957 M 807362 102071

13 2N Basile Aldo 1455 0 0 M 104620

18 1N Benedetto Massimo        ITA MAR AN 1894 0 0 1969 M 107080

47 3N Borrelli Salvatore       ITA CAM SA 1515 0 0 1970 M 124200

29 CM Buiano Fabio             ITA CAM NA 2102 0 0 1973 M 807168 110982

40 1N Canfora Fabrizio         ITA CAM NA 1904 0 0 1977 M 114839

30 2N Caporali Dante           ITA CAM NA 1646 0 0 1946 M 110983

23 1N Casale Antonio           ITA CAM NA 1868 0 0 1955 M 109812

8 1N Cerrato Roberto          ITA CAM NA 1789 0 0 1960 M 104610

43 3N Chiummo Sergio           ITA CAM NA 1529 0 0 1972 M 121000

46 2N Cozzolino Angelo         ITA CAM NA 1796 0 0 1977 M 123784

26 2N De Fazio Giovanni        ITA EMI MO 1637 0 0 1965 M 110397

38 2N De Maria Dario           ITA CAM NA 1592 0 0 1947 M 114261

2 WFM De Rosa Mariagrazia AntoniettaITA CAM NA 2100 0 0 1988 F 815136 101061

19 2N De Simone Dario          ITA CAM NA 1640 0 0 1962 M 107896

1 CM Della Corte Alessandro   ITA CAM CE 2170 0 0 1979 M 813540 100398

35 M Della Ragione Achille    ITA CAM NA 2085 0 0 1947 M 820989 113638

22 2N Di Gennaro Antonio       ITA CAM NA 1568 0 0 1954 M 109754

34 2N Di Giovanni Giuseppe     ITA LOM MN 1760 0 0 1966 M 113110

32 2N Di Giulio Massimo        ITA PUG LE 1679 0 0 1955 M 111660

15 1N Esposito Pino            ITA CAM NA 1852 0 0 1953 M 106624

9 2N Esposito Rosario         ITA CAM NA 1634 0 0 1963 M 104612

10 M Ficco Corrado            ITA CAM NA 2170 0 0 1949 M 802883 104613

33 1N Gallina Giacomo          ITA CAM NA 1781 0 0 1970 M 822337 111842

17 1N Gallo Thomas Renato      ITA CAM NA 1775 0 0 1963 M 107076

42 3N Gatta Ferdinando         ITA CAM NA 1531 0 0 1952 M 120994

37 1N Giglio Achille           ITA CAM NA 1795 0 0 1920 M 114260

21 2N Improta Giovanni         ITA CAM NA 1604 0 0 1963 M 109580

31 2N Iodice Vincenzo          ITA CAM NA 1688 0 0 1961 M 110985

24 2N Lombardi Ottavio         ITA CAM NA 1688 0 0 1989 M 110219

3 2N Lombardo Claudio         ITA CAM NA 1682 0 0 1959 M 101204

25 2N Lombardo Michele         ITA LOM MI 1737 0 0 1994 M 110220

39 1N Longobardi Giuseppe      ITA CAM NA 1909 0 0 1962 M 114265

27 3N Marinelli Tobia          ITA CAM NA 1514 0 0 1959 M 110444

6 CM Mazzarone Maurizio       ITA LOM VA 1951 0 0 1964 M 103633

48 3N Nardiello Luigi          ITA CAM NA 1524 0 0 1974 M 124544

28 1N Primicino Corrado        ITA LOM MB 1802 0 0 1967 M 110910

41 2N Radice Mario             ITA CAM NA 1685 0 0 1979 M 120307

7 2N Russo Spena Vincenzo     ITA CAM NA 1448 0 0 1944 M 104609

44 2N Sanso' Amedeo            ITA CAM NA 1691 0 0 1949 M 121001

36 2N Saviano Sabato           ITA PIE BI 1721 0 0 1955 M 114084

12 1N Schiappoli Dario         ITA CAM NA 1945 0 0 1949 M 811661 104618

14 1N Sorrentino Michele       ITA CAM NA 1892 0 0 1962 M 104622

4 1N Valenzi Marco            ITA CAM NA 1801 0 0 1941 M 101874

45 3N Vannini Aldo             ITA CAM NA 1593 0 0 1955 M 122717

11 2N Vannini Claudio          ITA TOS SI 1646 0 0 1942 M 104614
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

13 2N Basile Aldo 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 M 104620

18 1N Benedetto Massimo        ITA 1894 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1969 M 107080

47 3N Borrelli Salvatore       ITA 1515 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1970 M 124200

40 1N Canfora Fabrizio         ITA 1904 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1977 M 114839

30 2N Caporali Dante           ITA 1646 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1946 M 110983

23 1N Casale Antonio           ITA 1868 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1955 M 109812

8 1N Cerrato Roberto          ITA 1789 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1960 M 104610

43 3N Chiummo Sergio           ITA 1529 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1972 M 121000

46 2N Cozzolino Angelo         ITA 1796 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1977 M 123784

26 2N De Fazio Giovanni        ITA 1637 0 0.00 0.00 0 81 0 1965 M 110397

38 2N De Maria Dario           ITA 1592 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1947 M 114261

19 2N De Simone Dario          ITA 1640 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1962 M 107896

22 2N Di Gennaro Antonio       ITA 1568 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1954 M 109754

34 2N Di Giovanni Giuseppe     ITA 1760 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1966 M 113110

32 2N Di Giulio Massimo        ITA 1679 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1955 M 111660

15 1N Esposito Pino            ITA 1852 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1953 M 106624

9 2N Esposito Rosario         ITA 1634 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1963 M 104612

17 1N Gallo Thomas Renato      ITA 1775 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1963 M 107076

42 3N Gatta Ferdinando         ITA 1531 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1952 M 120994

37 1N Giglio Achille           ITA 1795 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1920 M 114260

21 2N Improta Giovanni         ITA 1604 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1963 M 109580

31 2N Iodice Vincenzo          ITA 1688 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1961 M 110985

24 2N Lombardi Ottavio         ITA 1688 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1989 M 110219

3 2N Lombardo Claudio         ITA 1682 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1959 M 101204

25 2N Lombardo Michele         ITA 1737 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1994 M 110220

39 1N Longobardi Giuseppe      ITA 1909 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1962 M 114265

27 3N Marinelli Tobia          ITA 1514 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1959 M 110444

6 CM Mazzarone Maurizio       ITA 1951 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1964 M 103633

48 3N Nardiello Luigi          ITA 1524 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1974 M 124544

28 1N Primicino Corrado        ITA 1802 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1967 M 110910

41 2N Radice Mario             ITA 1685 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1979 M 120307

7 2N Russo Spena Vincenzo     ITA 1448 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1944 M 104609

44 2N Sanso' Amedeo            ITA 1691 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1949 M 121001

36 2N Saviano Sabato           ITA 1721 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1955 M 114084

14 1N Sorrentino Michele       ITA 1892 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1962 M 104622

4 1N Valenzi Marco            ITA 1801 0 0.00 0.00 0 84 0 1941 M 101874

45 3N Vannini Aldo             ITA 1593 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1955 M 122717

11 2N Vannini Claudio          ITA 1646 0 0.00 0.00 0 69 0 1942 M 104614
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